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Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Ancestors of John HARRIS

John HARRIS
b: 1794

Joseph Henry HARRIS
b: 20 Feb 1835 in Calstock, Cornwall

m: 16 May 1857 in Colstock,Cornwall,England.
d: 07 Jun 1884 in Auckland NZ

John HARRIS Samuel JOLL D cont.p.3
b: 28 Aug 1857 in Colstock,Cornwall,England. b: 1768 _
m: 18 Sep 1878 in Napier m: 05 Dec 1796 in Calstock, Cornwall
d: 23 Aug 1927 in Havelock North New Zealand d: 11 Aug 1807 in Calstock, Cornwall
Josiah JOLL

b: 1801 in Calstock, Cornwall
m: 31 May 1834 in Calstock, Cornwall
d: 14 Jan 1872 in Calstock, Cornwall

Sarah BOWHAY
b: 1775
d: 23 Aug 1849 in Calstock, Cornwall

Thamazine Jall
b: 21 Feb 1836 in Calstock, Cornwall
d: 12 Sep 1877 in Havelock North NZ

Mary Ann CORY

b: in Castock, Cornwall
d: 1876




Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Ancestors of John HARRIS

John JOLL
b: in Egloskerry, Cornwall

Josiah JOLL

b: 30 Jun 1723 in Calstock, Cornwall
d: 1784

Ann PHILPE
Samuel JOLL

b: 1768 ‘
m: 05 Dec 1796 in Calstock, Cornwall
d: 11 Aug 1807 in Calstock, Cornwall ‘

-

‘ Thomasine UNKNOWN I

Cont. p. 2




Descendants of John HARRI'S

Mary Jane John Emily
McDondd < HARRIS [+ JONES
1853 - 1893 1857 - 1927
|
[ | | | | | | | | |
Agnas Mary Mary Unknown Annie Unknown Florra Unknown John (Junior) Alexander (Dick) Alfred Else Ada Maude Charles Joseph Henry |E| Cont. p. 5
HARRIS HARRIS FH WAKEFORD HARRIS [ EBBETT HARRIS FH WALTHERS HARRIS HARRIS HARRIS [ CLARK HARRIS = DOBBIE HARRIS
1879 - 1880 1880 - 1947 1882 - 1925 1884 - 1954 1885 - 1935 1887 - 1915 1888 - 1968 - 1939 1889 - 1973 1891 - 1891
——1 —— '
[ |
Jack Arthur Florence Joyce? Henry Alfred Meryl Phyllis Ronald Gwendoline (Gwen)
WAKEFORD WAKEFORD WALTHERS WALTHERS HARRIS F— UNKNOWN HARRIS LEACH
1914 - 2000 - 1994 1917 - 1915 - 2002

| | | l | | |J

Lynette James Raewyn Shirley Unknown Deidre Graeme Jan Maree |E Cont. p. 7
HARRIS H Lawrence HARRIS HARRIS FH BOYDEN HARRIS HARRIS FH GORDON

1959 -

Michael John Shaun Adam Ally-ShaMarree
HARRIS HARRIS HARRIS
1984 - 1985 - 1987 -




Descendants of John HARRI'S

—_—

John Mary Jane
HARRIS H McDonald
1857 - 1927 1853 - 1893
1
| |
Percy (Spud)(Twin) Elizabeth Jane Elsie (Twin)
HARRIS < UNKNOWN HARRIS
1892 - 1959 - 1965 1892 - 1892




Descendants of John HARRI'S

Es’e Ada

Alfred
HARRIS CLARK
1888 - 1968 - 1939 J
—
[ |
Cont. p. 4 |i| Mavis Elizabeth Maurice
HARRIS < OLIVER
1919 - 1917 - 1981
|
[ | | |
Allen Cheryle Maureen Elsie Walter David PamelaMary Robert Judith Anne Max
OLIVER < UNKNOWN OLIVER < BURROWS OLIVER |+ WILSON OLIVER [ WILSON
1942 - 1943 - 2006 1939 - 1945 - 2006 1949 -
| | |
[ | | [ | | | [ |
Mark Amanda Renee Karen Tracy Jeremy Philip George Wayne John Elizabeth SandralLee Dehman John Andrew Gavin David Marie Lynda (Lynda) Darin Michelle Anthony (Tony) Unknown Rachael
OLIVER OLIVER OLIVER BURROWS H RIDGEN BURROWS < WRIGHT BURROWS H EASTMOND BURROWS H CONSTANT WILSON WILSON WILSON < UNKNOWN WILSON
1967 - 1966 - 1963 - 1962 - 1966 - 1966 - 1964 - 1962 - 1973 - 1978 -
I—LI I I—LI I—I_I
[ | | |
George William Louis Campbell Adam Dehman EmmaKate Ryan Jacob OliviaRose Amilia Josephine Riley Justin Monique Shelbie Caitlyn Erik Jon
RIDGEN RIDGEN EASTMOND EASTMOND EASTMOND EASTMOND BURROWS BURROWS WILSON WILSON WILSON
2002 - 2005 - 1990 - 1993 - 1995 - 2000 - 1991 - 1993 - 1992 - 2006 - 2002 -




Descendants of John HARRI'S

—
FRonad Gwendoline (Gwen)

HARRIS LEACH
\ 1917 - 1915 - 2002 J
[ | | |
Cont. p. 4 : Lynsie Rae Trevor Alfred Gall Patricia Rex Ronad Christine Charles Ronald Jully
CALNAN FH HARRIS EAGLE HARRIS OKANE HARRIS < UNKNOWN
1939 - 1952 - 1944 - 1944 -
| [
[ | [ | |
Kevin John Jane Kirsten DonnalLyn Peter Alexander Darrin Lisa(Now Eagle) Robb Paul Michael Catherine Khairene
HARRIS FH WHITTAKER HARRIS F— MACDONALD MOUAT H WOODS < GRACIE HARRIS HARRIS HARRIS HARRIS
1963 - 1969 - 1964 - 1960 - 1971 - 1972 - 1976 - 1979 - 2002 -
| |
[ | [ | |
Madeline Jane Sophie May Ryan Peter Jarrod Alexander Kelsey Lyn Krishelle(Now E. Joel(Now E. Anika Manui Kim
WHITTAKER-HARRIS WHITTAKER-HARRIS MACDONALD MACDONALD MACDONALD MOUAT MOUAT GRACIE-EAGLE
1996 - 2002 - 1990 - 1993 - 1995 - 1989 - 1992 - 2004 -




Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Report
Name Birth date Death date Marriage date
AdaMildred GILMOUR 16 Aug 1906 13 Oct 1977
Adam Dehman EASTMOND 1990
Agnas Mary HARRIS 16 Jul 1879 06 Jun 1880
Agnes JOHNSTONE
Alex McDonald
Alexander (Dick) HARRIS 16 Jan 1887 08 Aug 1915
Alfred HARRIS 08 Jun 1888 10 Jun 1968
Alice (Cousin) GOOD 1809 14 Nov 1874
Alison Beth GOOD 22 Mar 1928 12 Apr 1958
Allen OLIVER 1942
Ally-ShaMarree HARRIS 30 Dec 1987
Amanda OLIVER
Amilia Josephine BURROWS 1991
Andrew Alexander GILMOUR 21 Jul 1866 08 Jan 1953
Andrew GILMOUR 1839 16 Feb 1923 1864
Anika Manui Kim GRACIE-EAGLE 12 Jul 2004
Ann JOLL 1830 14 Aug 1898
Ann JOLL 06 Sep 1803 1882
Ann PHILPE
Anne SPLANE 1816 31 Oct 1881
Annie HARRIS 09 Apr 1882 20 Aug 1925
Anthony (Tony) WILSON 30 Sep 1973
Arthur WAKEFORD
Benjamin Joll 1862
Brian Geoffrey GOOD 14 Jun 1954 29 Dec 1975
Brian GILMOUR GOOD 12 Sep 1920 27 Apr 1946
Catherine HARRIS 03 Mar 1979
Charles DOBBIE
Charles Edward BILLINGSHURST 1889
Charles McDonald
Charles Ronald HARRIS 25 Feb 1944
Charles STAPELY 1862
Charles WOODS
Cheryle UNKNOWN
Christine OKANE
Darin WILSON
Darrin MOUAT
David JOLL 13 Mar 1852 13 Mar 1865
David Joll 1852 1887 1873
Dehman John Andrew EASTMOND 15 Nov 1966 21 May 1988
Deidre HARRIS
Digory JOLL 29 Dec 1719
DonnaLyn HARRIS 14 Aug 1964
Doris Adelaide JONES 1909 1982 30 Jun 1962
Edward BROOMING 1836
Edward BROOMING 1803
Eileen Lynda GOOD 29 Aug 1930 24 Jan 1953
Eileen Mary GILMOUR 11 Apr 1896 31 Oct 1962 18 Dec 1919
Elaine Veronica GOOD 12 Sep 1948 11 Nov 1967
ElisaAnn LINDSAY 1842 17 Oct 1907
ElizaJOLL 1841 24 Nov 1909
Elizabeth Jane UNKNOWN Aug 1965
Elizabeth JOLL 21 May 1850
Elizabeth Jol| 1842
Elizabeth Vanderband TRELIVING
Elizabeth Vanderband TRELIVING 1882 16 May 1829
Elizabeth WRIGHT 03 Apr 1962 27 Mar 1993
Elsie (Twin) HARRIS 28 Jun 1892 07 Sep 1892




Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Name

Elsie AdaCLARK

Emily JONES

Emily KITCHENER

Emily Marguerite NIXON
Emily Unknown

Emma Joll

Emma Kate EASTMOND
Erik Jon WILSON

Ernest REARDON
Florence WALTHERS
FlorraHARRIS

Francis JOLL

Frank Edward PATON
Frank GRIGGS

Gail Patricia EAGLE
Gavin David BURROWS
George Melville RIDGEN
George REARDON
George SAMSON

George William RIDGEN
Giles JOLL

Graeme HARRIS

Graeme W SPENCER
Gwendoline (Gwen) LEACH
Harold GOOD

Heather Marion GOOD
Henry Alfred HARRIS
Isobel Thamazine GILMOUR
Jack WAKEFORD

James Lawrence

James McDonald

James McDonald

Jan Maree GORDON

Jane DUNN

Jane EBBETT

Jane JOHNSTONE

Jane Joll

Jane Kirsten WHITTAKER
Jane REARDON

Janine Marie GOOD

Jarrod Alexander MACDONALD
Jeremy Philip George RIDGEN
Joel(Now Eagle)Christopher MOUAT
John (Junior) HARRIS
John Cory Joll

John HARRIS

John HARRIS

John JOLL

John JOLL

John JOLL

John Thomas Clark

John WALDREN

Joseph Henry HARRIS
Joseph Henry HARRIS
Joseph Henry HARRIS
Josiah HARRIS

Josiah JOLL

Josiah JOLL

Joyce? WALTHERS
Judith Anne OLIVER

Birth date

1848
1993
2002

05 Mar 1884
27 Aug 1715

16 Mar 1952
21 Nov 1964
1940

1945

2002

09 Jul 1717
03 May 1959

04 Jul 1915

04 Dec 1875
13 Aug 1959
22 Sep 1914
03 Dec 1894

22 Oct 1841
1839
25 Aug 1969

08 Feb 1947
17 Sep 1993
31 Oct 1966
03 Oct 1992
28 Feb 1885
1846

28 Aug 1857
1794

1838

21 Jun 1725

1863
16 Mar 1891
20 Feb 1835
1865
1801
30Jun 1723

28 Oct 1949

Death date

1939

15 Mar 1849

23 Dec 1954

29 Apr 2002
16 May 1955

2000
02 Nov 1977

29 Aug 1922

07 Dec 1935
23 Aug 1927

1878

23 May 1938
04 Oct 1891
07 Jun 1884

14 Jan 1872
1784

Marriage date

1907

24 Jan 1953
31 Mar 1934

11 Mar 1990

30 Apr 1983
1988

18 Dec 1919
1988

30 Apr 1983

1873
1864

17 Feb 1968

26 Oct 1991

18 Sep 1878

1855

16 May 1857

31 May 1834




Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Name

Jully UNKNOWN

Karen Tracy BURROWS
Kelsey Lyn MACDONALD
Kevin John HARRIS
Khairene HARRIS
Krishelle(Now Eagle)Sharon MOUAT
Lewis (Sir) HARRIS
Lisa(Now Eagle) WOODS
Loris James MATTHEWS
Louis Campbell RIDGEN
Lucy MARTIN

Lynette HARRIS

Lynsie Rae CALNAN

Mabel Eldridge LEWIS
Madeline Jane WHITTAKER-HARRIS
Margaret Jane STAPELY
Margaret Lynne HAWKE
Marie Loraine EDWARDS
Marie Lynda (Lynda) CONSTANT
Mark OLIVER

Martha BROOMING

Mary Ann (Polly) HARRIS
Mary Ann CORY

Mary HARRIS

Mary Jane McDonad

Mary Parnell JOLL

Mary Sarah Joll

Mathew MURRAY

Maude HARRIS

Maureen Elsie OLIVER
Maurice OLIVER

Mavis Elizabeth HARRIS
Max WILSON

May UNKNOWN

Meryl Phyllis UNKNOWN
Michadl HARRIS

Michael John HARRIS
Michelle Ann MURRAY
Michelle WILSON

Monigque WILSON

Myra Nicholson ANDERSON
NinaMay GILMOUR
OliviaRose EASTMOND
PamelaMary OLIVER
Patricia SCOBLE

Paul Ernest MURRAY

Paul HARRIS

Percy (Spud)(Twin) HARRIS
Peter Alexander MACDONALD
Peter BEESTON

Peter GOOD

Peter HARRIS

Rachael WILSON

Raewyn HARRIS

Ramarie MORGAN

Renee OLIVER

Rev.John Weply LINDSAY
Rex Ronald HARRIS
Richard Charles (Jock) LEACH
Richard JOLL

Birth date

03 Oct 1967

19 May 1995
30 Sep 1963

12 Nov 2002
17 Dec 1989
12 Mar 1900
20 Aug 1971

2005

1873
06 Jun 1996

1863

1940

16 Oct 1924

28 Aug 1962

1839
1860

22 Jun 1880

01 Aug 1853
01 Sep 1847
1835

1971

10 Aug 1889
1943

10 Jun 1917

25 Aug 1919

02 Jun 1976
05 Jan 1984
1972

1992

27 May 1898

2000
25 Jul 1945

09 Jun 1972
28 Jun 1892
20 Dec 1960
1809

13 Mar 1978

1804
25 Feb 1944

03 May 1807

Death date

06 Mar 1983

19 Apr 1953

1876
01 Jan 1947
16 Sep 1893

27 May 1973
22 Aug 2006
14 Aug 1981

1994

06 Mar 1983
31 Aug 1946

20 Mar 2006

30 Jul 1959

08 Feb 1885

23 Jun 1869

1880

Marriage date

26 Oct 1991

03 Nov 1920
27 Dec 1936

1864

1889

27 Apr 1946
11 Mar 1990

31 May 1834

18 Sep 1878

1855

03 Nov 1920
31 Mar 1934

11 Nov 1967

12 Apr 1958

29 Dec 1975
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Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Name

Richard Joll

Riley Justin BURROWS
Robb GRACIE

Robert JOHNSTONE
Robert WILSON

Rodney Boyd Jones
Ronald HARRIS

Ryan Jacob EASTMOND
Ryan Peter MACDONALD
Samson Treliving JOLL
Samual GOOD

Samuel (Growler) JOLL
Samuel JOLL

Samuel JOLL

SandraLee BURROWS
Sarah BOWHAY

Sarah Jane (Jeannie) HARRIS

Sarah JOLL

Shaun Adam HARRIS
Shelbie Caitlyn WILSON
Shirley HARRIS

Sophie May WHITTAKER-HARRIS

St John NEELS
Thamazine Joll

Thomas Treliving JOLL
Thomasine UNKNOWN
Trevor Alfred HARRIS
Unknown BOY DEN
Unknown EAGLE
Unknown EBBETT
Unknown GRAY
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown HARRIS
Unknown McDonald
Unknown UNKNOWN
Unknown WAKEFORD
Unknown WALTHERS
VeraAdelaide GILMOUR
Walter David BURROWS
Walter Joseph Burrows
Warren Gilmour GOOD
Wayne John BURROWS
William JOLL

William L HARRIS
William McDonald
William REARDON
William REARDON

Birth date

1838
1993

17 Apr 1917
1995
20 Nov 1990
1843
03 Mar 1847
1805
1768
1832
22 Apr 1966
1775
23 Sep 1870
1834
01 Apr 1985
2006

05 May 2002
11 Nov 1894
21 Feb 1836
1845

03 Sep 1939

28 Jan 1908
30 Oct 1939
1907

22 Sep 1951

13 May 1963

1734

Death date

1909
24 Aug 1916
1879
11 Aug 1807
13 Sep 1899

23 Aug 1849

01 Nov 1956
04 Jul 1887

12 Sep 1877
1918

1998

Marriage date

1864

17 Feb 1968

16 May 1829
05 Dec 1796

21 May 1988
05 Dec 1796

16 May 1857

27 Dec 1936
30 Jun 1962

27 Mar 1993

11



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Husband: John HARRIS
Born: 28 Aug 1857 in: Colstock,Cornwall,England.
Married: 18 Sep 1878 in: Napier
Died: 23 Aug 1927 in: Havelock North New Zealand
Father: Joseph Henry HARRIS
Mother: Thamazine Joll
Other Spouses. Emily JONES
Wife: Mary Jane M cDonald
Born: 01 Aug 1853 in: Woolwich,Kent UK
Died: 16 Sep 1893 in: Woodville NZ
Father: James McDonald
CHILDREN
1 Name: Agnas Mary HARRIS
F Born: 16 Jul 1879 in: Wanganui
Died: 06 Jun 1880 in: Wanganui
2 Name: Mary HARRIS
Born: 22 Jun 1880 in: Wanganui
F Died: 01 Jan 1947 in: Wellington
Married:
Spouse: Unknown WAKEFORD
3 Name: Annie HARRIS
Born: 09 Apr 1882 in: Wanganui
F Died: 20 Aug 1925 in: Wellington
Married:
Spouse: Unknown EBBETT
4 Name: FlorraHARRIS
Born: 05 Mar 1884 in: Woodville NZ
F Died: 23 Dec 1954 in: Wellington
Married:
Spouse: Unknown WALTHERS
5 Name: John (Junior) HARRIS
M Born: 28 Feb 1885 in: Woodville NZ
Died: 07 Dec 1935 in: Woodville NZ
6 Name: Alexander (Dick) HARRIS
M Born: 16 Jan 1887 in: Woodville NZ
Died: 08 Aug 1915 in: Dardenelles Great War
7 Name: Alfred HARRIS
Born: 08 Jun 1888 in: WoodvilleNZ
M Died: 10 Jun 1968 in: Palmerston North N Z
Married:
Spouse: Elsie Ada CLARK
8 Name: Maude HARRIS
Born: 10 Aug 1889 in: Woodville NZ
F Died: 27 May 1973 in: Auckland
Married:
Spouse: Charles DOBBIE
9 Name: Joseph Henry HARRIS
M Born: 16 Mar 1891 in: Woodville NZ
Died: 04 Oct 1891 in: Woodville NZ
10 Name: Percy (Spud)(Twin) HARRIS
Born: 28 Jun 1892 in: Woodville NZ
M Died: 30 Jul 1959 in: Woodville NZ
Married:
Spouse: Elizabeth Jane UNKNOWN
11 Name: Elsie (Twin) HARRIS
F Born: 28 Jun 1892 in: Woodville NZ
Died: 07 Sep 1892 in: Woodville NZ

12



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Husband:

John HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

28 Aug 1857
Colstock,Cornwall,England.

23 Aug 1927

Havelock North New Zealand
Joseph Henry HARRIS - Natural
Thamazine Joll - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Wife:

Married:

Beginning status:

in:

Mary Jane McDonald
18 Sep 1878

Married

Napier

Marriage Notes

13



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Wife:

Mary Jane McDonald

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

01 Aug 1853
Woolwich,Kent UK

16 Sep 1893

Woodville NZ

James McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

14



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

AgnasMary HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

16 Jul 1879

Wanganui

06 Jun 1880

Wanganui

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation

Marriage Notes

15



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Child: | Mary HARRIS

Born: | 22 Jun 1880
in: [ Wanganui
Died: | 01 Jan 1947
in: [ Wellington
Relationship with Father: | John HARRIS - Natural
Relationship with Mother: | Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Husband: | Unknown WAKEFORD
Beginning status: | Married

Marriage Notes

16



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Child: | AnnieHARRIS

Born: | 09 Apr 1882
in: [ Wanganui
Died: | 20 Aug 1925
in: [ Wellington
Relationship with Father: | John HARRIS - Natural
Relationship with Mother: | Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Husband: | Unknown EBBETT
Beginning status: | Married

Marriage Notes

17



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Child: | FlorraHARRIS

Born: | 05 Mar 1884
in: | Woodville NZ
Died: | 23 Dec 1954
in: [ Wellington
Relationship with Father: | John HARRIS - Natural
Relationship with Mother: | Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Husband: | Unknown WALTHERS
Beginning status: | Married

Marriage Notes

18



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

John (Junior) HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

28 Feb 1885

Woodville NZ

07 Dec 1935

Woodville NZ

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Died by Accident by Gasin Well.

Marriage I nformation

Marriage Notes

19



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

Alexander (Dick) HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

16 Jan 1887

Woodville NZ

08 Aug 1915

Dardenelles Great War

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes
Killed at 1st World War.

Marriage I nformation

Marriage Notes

20



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Child: | Alfred HARRIS

Born: | 08 Jun 1888
in: | Woodville,NZ
Died: | 10 Jun 1968
in: | Palmerston North N Z
Relationship with Father: | John HARRIS - Natural
Relationship with Mother: | Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Wife: | ElIse AdaCLARK
Beginning status: | Married

Marriage Notes

21



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Family Group Sheet

Child: | Maude HARRIS

Born: | 10 Aug 1889
in: | Woodville NZ
Died: | 27 May 1973
in: | Auckland
Relationship with Father: | John HARRIS - Natural
Relationship with Mother: | Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Husband: | Charles DOBBIE
Beginning status: | Married

Marriage Notes

22



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

Joseph Henry HARRI'S

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

16 Mar 1891

Woodville NZ

04 Oct 1891

Woodville NZ

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes
Died at only 6 months old.

Marriage I nformation

Marriage Notes

23



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

Percy (Spud)(Twin) HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

28 Jun 1892

Woodville NZ

30 Jul 1959

Woodville NZ

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes

Marriage I nformation
Wife:
Beginning status:

Elizabeth Jane UNKNOWN

Married

Marriage Notes

24



Family Group Sheet

Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Child:

Elsie (Twin) HARRIS

Born:

in:

Died:

in:

Relationship with Father:
Relationship with Mother:

28 Jun 1892

Woodville NZ

07 Sep 1892

Woodville NZ

John HARRIS - Natural

Mary Jane McDonald - Natural

Address and Phone(s) |

M edical

Notes
Died at only two months old.

Marriage I nformation

Marriage Notes

25



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Descendants of John HARRI S

1 John HARRIS 1857 - 1927

.. +Mary Jane McDonald 1853 - 1893

........ 2 Agnas Mary HARRIS 1879 - 1880

........ 2 Mary HARRIS 1880 - 1947

......... +Unknown WAKEFORD

............ 3 Jack WAKEFORD

................ 3 Arthur WAKEFORD

........ 2 AnnieHARRIS 1882 - 1925

............ +Unknown EBBETT

2 FlorraHARRIS 1884 - 1954

......... +Unknown WALTHERS

............ 3 Forence WALTHERS

................ 3 Joyce? WALTHERS

........ 2 John (Junior) HARRIS 1885 - 1935

........ 2 Alexander (Dick) HARRIS 1887 - 1915

........ 2 Alfred HARRIS 1888 - 1968

............ +Elsie AdaCLARK - 1939

................... 3 Henry Alfred HARRIS 1914 - 2000

..... ... +*Meryl PhyllisUNKNOWN - 1994

........... 4 Lynette HARRIS

............ +James Lawrence

..... ... 4 Reewyn HARRIS

..... ... 4 Shirley HARRIS

............ +Unknown BOY DEN

..... ... 4 DeidreHARRIS

..... ... 4 GraemeHARRIS 1959 -

............ +Jan Maree GORDON

........... 5 Michael John HARRIS 1984 -

..... ... 5 Shaun Adam HARRIS 1985 -
........................................ 5 Ally-ShaMarree HARRIS 1987 -
................... 3 Ronad HARRIS 1917 -

..... .... +Gwendoline (Gwen) LEACH 1915 - 2002
........... 4 Trevor Alfred HARRIS 1939 -
............ +Lynsie Rae CALNAN

........... 5 Kevin John HARRIS 1963 -
............ +Jane Kirsten WHITTAKER 1969 -
.......... 6 Madeline Jane WHITTAKER-HARRIS 1996 -
.............. 6 Sophie May WHITTAKER-HARRIS 2002 -
........................................ 5 DonnaLyn HARRIS 1964 -
............................................ +Peter Alexander MACDONALD 1960 -
.......... 6 Ryan Peter MACDONALD 1990 -
.......... 6 Jarrod Alexander MACDONALD 1993 -
......................... 6 Kelsey Lyn MACDONALD 1995 -
..... ... *2nd Wife of Trevor Alfred HARRIS:
............ +Gail Patricia EAGLE 1952 -
........... 5 Lisa(Now Eagle) WOODS 1971 -
............ +Darrin MOUAT
.................................................. 6 Krishelle(Now Eagle)Sharon MOUAT 1989 -
.................................................. 6 Joel(Now Eagle)Christopher MOUAT 1992 -
..... ... *2nd Husband of Lisa(Now Eagle) WOODS:
............ +Robb GRACIE
......................... 6 AnikaManui Kim GRACIE-EAGLE 2004 -
..... ... 4 Rex Rondd HARRIS 1944 -

..... ... 4 CharlesRonald HARRIS 1944 -
............ +Christine OKANE

........... 5 Paul HARRIS 1972 -

..... ... 5 Michael HARRIS 1976 -
............... 5 Catherine HARRIS 1979 -

..... ... *2nd Wife of Charles Ronald HARRIS:
............ +Jully UNKNOWN

........................................ 5 Kharene HARRIS 2002 -

................... 3 Mavis Elizabeth HARRIS 1919 -

..... .... *Maurice OLIVER 1917 - 1981

........... 4 Allen OLIVER 1942 -

............ +Cheryle UNKNOWN

........... 5 Mark OLIVER

..... ... 5 Amanda OLIVER

............... 5 Renee OLIVER

..... ... 4 Maureen Elsie OLIVER 1943 - 2006
................................. +Walter David BURROWS 1939 -
........................................ 5 Karen Tracy BURROWS 1967 -
............ +Jeremy Philip George RIDGEN 1966 -
.......... 6 George William RIDGEN 2002 -
.............. 6 Louis Campbell RIDGEN 2005 -
..... ... 5 Wayne John BURROWS 1963 -
............ +Elizabeth WRIGHT 1962 -

..... ... 5 SandralLee BURROWS 1966 -
............ +Dehman John Andrew EASTMOND 1966 -
.................................................. 6 Adam Dehman EASTMOND 1990 -

26



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

.................................................. 6 EmmaKate EASTMOND 1993 -
.... 6 Ryan Jacob EASTMOND 1995 -

........ 6 OliviaRose EASTMOND 2000 -
.. 5 Gavin David BURROWS 1964 -
...... +Marie Lynda (Lynda) CONSTANT 1962 -
... 6 AmiliaJosephine BURROWS 1991 -
................... 6 Riley Justin BURROWS 1993 -
. 4 PamelaMary OLIVER 1945 - 2006
................................. +Robert WILSON
........................................ 5 Darin WILSON

......... 5 Michelle WILSON
. 4 Judith Anne OLIVER 1949 -
................................. +Max WILSON
........................................ 5 Anthony (Tony) WILSON 1973 -
...... +Unknown UNKNOWN

.... 6 Monique WILSON 1992 -
..... 6 Shelbie Caitlyn WILSON 2006 -
5 Rachael WILSON 1978 -
.................................................. 6 Erik Jon WILSON 2002 -
........ 2 Maude HARRIS 1889 - 1973
............ +Charles DOBBIE
........ 2 Joseph Henry HARRIS 1891 - 1891
........ 2 Percy (Spud)(Twin) HARRIS 1892 - 1959
............ +Elizabeth Jane UNKNOWN - 1965
........ 2 Elsie (Twin) HARRIS 1892 - 1892
*2nd Wife of John HARRIS:
.. +Emily JONES

27



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

Descendants of Thamazine Joll

Generation No. 1

1. THAMAZINE® JoLL (JOSAH4, SAMUELS, JoSIAHZ, JOHNT) was born 21 Feb 1836 in Calstock, Cornwall, and
died 12 Sep 1877 in Havelock North NZ. She married JoseEPH HENRY HARRIS 16 May 1857 in
Colstock,Cornwall ,England., son of JoHN HARRIS. He was born 20 Feb 1835 in Calstock, Cornwall, and
died 07 Jun 1884 in Auckland NZ.

Children of THAMAZINE JoLL and JosePH HARRIS are:

2. i. JOHNSHARRIS, b. 28 Aug 1857, Colstock,Cornwall,England.; d. 23 Aug 1927, Havelock North New
Zealand.
3. ii. MARY ANN (POLLY) HARRIS, b. 1860, NZ; d. Waverley NZ.
4, iii. JOSEPH HENRY HARRIS, b. 1863, NZ; d. 23 May 1938, Hastings, NZ.
iv. JOSIAH HARRIS, b. 1865, NZ.
5. v. SARAH JANE (JEANNIE) HARRIS, b. 23 Sep 1870, Port Albert,Kaiwaka,North Auckland,NZ; d. 01 Nov

1956, Wanganui, NZ.

Generation No. 2

2. JOHN® HARRIS (THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHN?) was born 28 Aug 1857 in
Colstock,Cornwall ,England., and died 23 Aug 1927 in Havelock North New Zealand. He married (1) MARY
JANE MCDONALD 18 Sep 1878 in Napier, daughter of JAMES MCDONALD. She was born 01 Aug 1853 in
Woolwich,Kent UK, and died 16 Sep 1893 in Woodville NZ. He married (2) EMILY JONES 1907. Shedied
in Havelock North New Zealand.

Children of JoHN HARRIS and MARY MCDONALD are:
i. AGNASMARY7HARRIS, b. 16 Jul 1879, Wanganui; d. 06 Jun 1880, Wanganui.

6. ii. MARY HARRIS, b. 22 Jun 1880, Wanganui; d. 01 Jan 1947, Wellington.
iii. ANNIE HARRIS, b. 09 Apr 1882, Wanganui; d. 20 Aug 1925, Wellington; m. UNKNOWN EBBETT.
7. iv. FLORRA HARRIS, b. 05 Mar 1884, Woodville NZ; d. 23 Dec 1954, Wellington.

v. JOHN (JUNIOR) HARRIS, b. 28 Feb 1885, Woodville NZ; d. 07 Dec 1935, Woodville NZ.

Notes for JOHN (JUNIOR) HARRIS:
Died by Accident by Gasin Well.

vi. ALEXANDER (DICK) HARRIS, b. 16 Jan 1887, Woodville NZ; d. 08 Aug 1915, Dardenelles Great War.

Notes for ALEXANDER (DICK) HARRIS:
Killed at 1st World War.

8. vii. ALFRED HARRIS, b. 08 Jun 1888, Woodville,NZ; d. 10 Jun 1968, Palmerston North N Z.
viii. MAUDE HARRIS, b. 10 Aug 1889, Woodville NZ; d. 27 May 1973, Auckland; m. CHARLES DOBBIE.
iXx. JOSEPH HENRY HARRIS, b. 16 Mar 1891, Woodville NZ; d. 04 Oct 1891, Woodville NZ.

Notes for JOSEPH HENRY HARRIS:
Died at only 6 months old.

X. PERCY (SPUD)(TWIN) HARRIS, b. 28 Jun 1892, Woodville NZ; d. 30 Jul 1959, Woodville NZ; m.
ELIZABETH JANE UNKNOWN; d. Aug 1965, Woodville NZ.

xi. ELSIE (TWIN) HARRIS, b. 28 Jun 1892, Woodville NZ; d. 07 Sep 1892, Woodville NZ.
Notesfor ELSIE (TWIN) HARRIS:
Died at only two months old.

3. MARY ANN (POLLY)® HARRIS (THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHNT) was born 1860 in
NZ, and died in Waverley NZ. She married WiLLIAM REARDON.

Children of MARY HARRIS and WiLLIAM REARDON are:
i. WILLIAM7 REARDON.

28



Book of John Harris (Born 1857)

ii. GEORGE REARDON.
iii. ERNEST REARDON.
iv. JANE REARDON.

4, JosePH HENRY® HARRIS (THAMAZINES JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHN?) was born 1863 in NZ,
and died 23 May 1938 in Hastings, NZ. He married MABEL ELDRIDGE LEWIS. Shewas born 1873 in NZ,
and died 19 Apr 1953 in Hastings,NZ.

Children of JoserH HARRIS and MABEL LEWIS are:

9. i. LEWIS(SIR” HARRIS, b. 12 Mar 1900, Woodville NZ; d. 06 Mar 1983, Brooklands,Napier,NZ.
ii. UNKNOWN HARRIS.
iii. UNKNOWN HARRIS.
iv. UNKNOWN HARRIS.

5. SARAH JANE (JEANNIE)® HARRIS (THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUELS3, JOSAHZ, JOHNY) was born 23 Sep
1870 in Port Albert,Kaiwaka,North Auckland,NZ, and died 01 Nov 1956 in Wanganui, NZ. She married
ANDREW ALEXANDER GILMOUR, son of ANDREW GILMOUR and JANE JOHNSTONE. He was born 21
Jul 1866 in Wanganui, NZ, and died 08 Jan 1953 in Wanganui, NZ.

More About SARAH JANE (JEANNIE) HARRIS:
Burial: 03 Nov 1956, Aramoho Cemetery, Wanganui,NZ

More About ANDREW ALEXANDER GILMOUR:
Burial: 10 Jan 1953, Aramoho Cemetery ,Wanganui, NZ

Children of SARAH HARRIS and ANDREW GILMOUR are:
i. ISOBEL THAMAZINE? GILMOUR, b. 03 Dec 1894, Wanganui, NZ; d. 02 Nov 1977.

10. ii. EILEEN MARY GILMOUR, b. 11 Apr 1896, Wanganui, NZ; d. 31 Oct 1962, Wanganui, NZ.
iii. NINA MAY GILMOUR, b. 27 May 1898, Wanganui, NZ; d. 31 Aug 1946; m. FRANK GRIGGS, 31 Mar
1934.

iv. ADA MILDRED GILMOUR, b. 16 Aug 1906, Wanganui, NZ; d. 13 Oct 1977.
v. VERA ADELAIDE GILMOUR, b. 28 Jan 1908, Wanganui, NZ; m. LORIS JAMES MATTHEWS, 27 Dec
1936.

Generation No. 3

6. MARY7 HARRIS (JOHNS, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH?4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAHZ, JOHNT) was born 22 Jun 1880 in
Wanganui, and died 01 Jan 1947 in Wellington. She married UNKNOWN WAKEFORD.

Children of MARY HARRIS and UNKNOWN WAKEFORD are:
i. JACK® WAKEFORD.
ii. ARTHUR WAKEFORD.

7. FLORRA7 HARRIS (JOHNS, THAMAZINES JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAHZ, JOHN?) was born 05 Mar 1884
in Woodville NZ, and died 23 Dec 1954 in Wellington. She married UNKNOWN WALTHERS.

Children of FLORRA HARRIS and UNKNOWN WALTHERS are:
i. FLORENCE8 WALTHERS.
ii. JOYCE?WALTHERS.

8. ALFRED’ HARRIS (JOHNS, THAMAZINES JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHN?) was born 08 Jun 1888
in Woodville,NZ, and died 10 Jun 1968 in Palmerston North N Z. He married ELSIE ADA CLARK, daughter
of JoHN CLARK and EMILY UNKNOWN. Shedied 1939 in Woodville NZ.

Children of ALFRED HARRIS and ELSIE CLARK are:

11. i. HENRY ALFRED® HARRIS, b. 22 Sep 1914, Woodville NZ; d. 2000, Hastings NZ.
12. ii. RONALD HARRIS, b. 17 Apr 1917, Woodville NZ.
13. iii. MAVISELIZABETH HARRIS, b. 25 Aug 1919, Woodville NZ.
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9. LEwIS (SIR)” HARRIS (JOSEPH HENRYS, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHN?) was born
12 Mar 1900 in Woodville NZ, and died 06 Mar 1983 in Brooklands,Napier,NZ. He married MYRA
NicHOLSON ANDERSON 03 Nov 1920 in Napier. She died 06 Mar 1983 in Brooklands,Napier,NZ.

Children of LEwiIs HARRIS and MYRA ANDERSON are:
14. i. PETER8HARRIS, b. NZ; d. Napier,NZ.

ii. UNKNOWN HARRIS.

iii. UNKNOWN HARRIS.

iv. UNKNOWN HARRIS.

10. EILEEN MARY7 GILMOUR (SARAH JANE (JEANNIE)® HARRIS, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUELS3,
JosiAH2, JOHN?) was born 11 Apr 1896 in Wanganui, NZ, and died 31 Oct 1962 in Wanganui, NZ. She
married HAROLD GOOD 18 Dec 1919, son of SAMUAL GOOD and ELIsA LINDSAY. Hewas born 04 Dec
1875 in Franklin, Tasmania, and died 16 May 1955 in Wanganui, NZ.

More About EILEEN MARY GILMOUR:
Burial: Aramoho Cemetery ,\Wanganui

More About HAROLD GOOD:
Burial: Aramoho Cemetery ,\Wanganui

Children of EILEEN GILMOUR and HAROLD GOOD are:
15. i. BRIAN GILMOURS8 GOOD, b. 12 Sep 1920, Raetihi,NZ.
ii. ALISON BETH GOOD, h. 22 Mar 1928, Wanganui NZ; m. PETER BEESTON, 12 Apr 1958.
iii. EILEEN LYNDA GOOQOD, b. 29 Aug 1930, Wanganui NZ; m. FRANK EDWARD PATON, 24 Jan 1953.

Generation No. 4

11. HENRY ALFRED8 HARRIS (ALFRED?, JOHNS, THAMAZINES JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAH2, JOHNL) was
born 22 Sep 1914 in Woodville NZ, and died 2000 in Hastings NZ. He married MERYL PHYLLIS
UNKNOWN. Shedied 1994 in Hastings NZ.

Children of HENRY HARRIS and MERYL UNKNOWN are:
i. LYNETTE® HARRIS, m. JAMES LAWRENCE.
ii. RAEWYN HARRIS.
iii. SHIRLEY HARRIS, m. UNKNOWN BOY DEN.
iv. DEIDRE HARRIS.
v. GRAEME HARRIS, b. 03 May 1959; m. JAN MAREE GORDON, 30 Apr 1983.

12. RONALD® HARRIS (ALFRED?, JOHNS, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOS AH4, SAMUEL3, JOS AH2, JOHN?) was born 17
Apr 1917 in Woodville NZ. He married GWENDOLINE (GWEN) LEACH, daughter of RIcCHARD LEACH and
EMILY KITCHENER. Shewasborn 04 Jul 1915 in Woodville NZ, and died 29 Apr 2002 in Napier.

Children of RoNALD HARRIS and GWENDOLINE LEACH are:
i. TREVOR ALFRED® HARRIS, b. 03 Sep 1939, Woodville,NZ; m. (1) LYNSIE RAE CALNAN; m. (2)
GAIL PATRICIA EAGLE; b. 16 Mar 1952.
ii. REX RONALD HARRIS, b. 25 Feb 1944, Woodville,NZ.
iii. CHARLESRONALD HARRIS, b. 25 Feb 1944, Woodville,NZ; m. (1) CHRISTINE OKANE; m. (2) JULLY
UNKNOWN.

13. MAVIS ELIZABETH8 HARRIS (ALFRED?, JOHNS, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUELS3, JOSIAHZ, JOHNY)
was born 25 Aug 1919 in Woodville NZ. She married MAURICE OLIVER. He was born 10 Jun 1917, and
died 14 Aug 1981 in Palmerston North NZ.

Children of MAvVISHARRIS and MAURICE OLIVER are:
i. ALLEN® OLIVER, b. 1942; m. CHERYLE UNKNOWN.
ii. MAUREEN ELSIE OLIVER, b. 1943, Woodville NZ; d. 22 Aug 2006, Christchurch,NZ; m. WALTER
DAVID BURROWS; b. 30 Oct 1939, Rotherham NZ.
iii. PAMELA MARY OLIVER, b. 25 Jul 1945; d. 20 Mar 2006, Pamerston North NZ; m. ROBERT
WILSON.
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iv. JUDITH ANNE OLIVER, b. 28 Oct 1949; m. MAX WILSON.

14. PeTER®8 HARRIS (LEWMS (SR)?, JOSEPH HENRY?, THAMAZINE® JOLL, JOSIAH4, SAMUEL3, JOSIAHZ, JOHNY)
was born in NZ, and died in Napier,NZ. He married MAY UNKNOWN.

Child of PETER HARRIS and MAY UNKNOWN is:
i. WILLIAM L® HARRIS.

15. BRIAN GILMOUR8 GOOD (EILEEN MARY’ GILMOUR, SARAH JANE (JEANNIE)® HARRIS, THAMAZINE®
JoLL, JosAH4, SAMUEL3, JOsIAH2, JOHNY) was born 12 Sep 1920 in Ragetihi,NZ. He married MARIE LORAINE
EDWARDS 27 Apr 1946 in Auckland, daughter of ST NEELS and EMILY NIXON. Shewas born 16 Oct
1924 in Opunake NZ.

Notes for MARIE LORAINE EDWARDS:
Adopted at birth .Birth name Freda Loraine Neels

Children of BRIAN GOOD and MARIE EDWARDS are:
i. JANINE MARIE® GOQOD, b. 08 Feb 1947, Auckland NZ; m. RODNEY BOYD JONES, 17 Feb 1968.
ii. ELAINE VERONICA GOOD, b. 12 Sep 1948, Te Kopuru Dargaville NZ; m. (1) GEORGE SAMSON,; b.
1945; m. (2) PAUL ERNEST MURRAY, 11 Nov 1967.
iii. WARREN GILMOUR GOOD, b. 22 Sep 1951, Stratford.
iv. BRIAN GEOFFREY GOQD, b. 14 Jun 1954, Stratford; m. RAMARIE MORGAN, 29 Dec 1975.
v. HEATHER MARION GOOD, h. 13 Aug 1959, Stratford; m. GRAEME W SPENCER, 1988.
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Family Map

Cornwall, England

John HARRIS Born: 28 Aug 1857 Colstock
England

John JOLL Born: 1838

ElizaJOLL Born: 1841

Ireland

Rev.John Weply LINDSAY Born: 1804
Alice (Cousin) GOOD Born: 1809

Anne SPLANE Born: 1816

Andrew GILMOUR Born: 1839 Ballywalter
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January 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries

LL

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Michael J. HARRIS - 22

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Eileen G. and Frank E. VeraG. MATTHEWS - 98
PATON - 53
29 30 31
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A February 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries [
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Janine G. Jones - 59
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Janine G. and Rodney B.
Jones - 38
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Rex R. HARRIS - 62
CharlesR. HARRIS - 62
26 27 28




o
LL

March 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4
Catherine HARRIS - 27

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Marie C. and Gavin D.
BURROWS - 16
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Rachael WILSON - 28 Gall E. HARRIS - 54
19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Alison G. BEESTON - 78

26 27 28 29 30 31
Elizabeth W. and Wayne J.
BURROWS - 13

35




a

LL

April 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
Shaun A. HARRIS - 21
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Elizabeth W. BURROWS -
44
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Alison G. and Peter
BEESTON - 48
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Ronald HARRIS - 89 SandraB. EASTMOND -
40
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Marie E. and Brian G.
GOOD - 60
30

Jan G. and Graeme
HARRIS- 23
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May 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Graeme HARRIS - 47 Sophie M. WHITTAKER-

HARRIS - 4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Wayne J. BURROWS - 43
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Kelsey L. MACDONALD -

11
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Sandra B. and Dehman J.

EASTMOND - 18

28 29 30 31
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June 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
Michael HARRIS - 30
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Madeline J. WHITTAKER- Paul HARRIS - 34
HARRIS- 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Brian G. GOOD - 52
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
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July 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

AnikaM. GRACIE-EAGLE
-2

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
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August 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Heather G. SPENCER - 47 | DonnaH. MACDONALD -
42
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
LisaW. MOUAT - 35 Jane W. HARRIS - 37
MavisH. OLIVER - 87
27 28 29 30 31

Marie C. BURROWS - 44

Eileen G. PATON - 76
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1 1
1 September 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries [
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Trevor A. HARRIS - 67
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Elaine G. MURRAY - 58
Brian G. GOOD - 86
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Jarrod A. MACDONALD - Warren G. GOOD - 55
13
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Anthony WILSON - 33
KevinJ. HARRIS - 43
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October 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Joel(Now E. MOUAT - 14
Karen B. RIDGEN - 39
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Marie E. GOOD - 82
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Karen B. and Jeremy P. Judith O. WILSON - 57
RIDGEN - 15
29 30 31

Walter D. BURROWS - 67

Jeremy P. RIDGEN - 40
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November 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries

LL

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
StJ. NEELS- 112
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
KhaireneHARRIS - 4 Dehman J. EASTMOND -
40
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Ryan P. MACDONALD - | Gavin D. BURROWS - 42
16
26 27 28 29 30
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December 2006 Birthdays and Anniversaries

L

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Krishelle(Now E. MOUAT Peter A. MACDONALD -

-17 46
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
VeraG. and LorisJ. Ramarie M. and Brian G. Ally-ShaM. HARRIS - 19
MATTHEWS- 70 GOOD - 31
31




ANDERSON -
MyraNicholson: 10, 30
BEESTON -
Peter: 10, 30, 36
BILLINGSHURST -
Charles Edward: 8
BOWHAY -
Sarah: 2,11
BOYDEN -
Unknown: 4, 11, 26, 30
BROOMING -
Edward: 8
Edward: 8
Martha: 10
BURROWS -
Amilia Josephine: 6, 8, 27
Gavin David: 6,9, 27, 35, 43
Karen Tracy: 6, 10, 26, 42
Riley Justin: 6, 11, 27
SandralLee: 6,11, 26, 36, 37
Walter David: 6, 11, 26, 30, 42
Walter Joseph: 11
Wayne John: 6, 11, 26, 35, 37
CALNAN -
LynseRae: 7, 10, 26, 30
CLARK -
ElseAda 4,9, 12, 21, 26, 29
John Thomas: 9, 29
CONSTANT -
Marie Lynda (Lynda): 6, 10, 27, 35, 40
CORY -
Mary Ann: 2,10
DOBBIE -
Charles: 4, 8,12, 22, 27, 28
DUNN -
Jane: 9
EAGLE -
Gail Patricia: 7, 9, 26, 30, 35
Unknown: 11
EASTMOND -
Adam Dehman: 6, 8, 26
Dehman John Andrew: 6, 8, 26, 37, 43
EmmaKate: 6,9, 27
OliviaRose: 6, 10, 27
Ryan Jacob: 6, 11, 27
EBBETT -
Jane: 9
Unknown: 4, 11, 12, 17, 26, 28
EDWARDS -
Marie Loraine: 10, 31, 36, 42
GILMOUR -
AdaMildred: 8, 29
Andrew: 8, 29, 32
Andrew Alexander: 8, 29
Eileen Mary: 8, 29-31
Isobel Thamazine: 9, 29
NinaMay: 10,29
VeraAdeaide: 11, 29, 33, 44
GOOD -
Alice (Cousin): 8, 32
Alison Beth: 8, 30, 35, 36
Brian Geoffrey: 8, 31, 38, 44
Brian GILMOUR: 8, 30, 31, 36, 41
Eileen Lynda: 8, 30, 33, 40
Elaine Veronica: 8, 31, 41
Harold: 9, 30

| ndex of Individuals

Heather Marion: 9, 31, 40
Janine Marie: 9, 31, 34

Peter: 10

Samual: 11, 30

Warren Gilmour: 11, 31, 41
GORDON -

Jan Maree: 4,9, 26, 30, 36
GRACIE -

Robb: 7, 11, 26

GRACIE-EAGLE -

AnikaManui Kim: 7, 8, 26, 39

GRAY -

Unknown: 11

GRIGGS-

Frank: 9, 29

HARRIS -

AgnasMary: 4, 8,12, 15, 26, 28
Alexander (Dick): 4,8, 12, 20, 26, 28
Alfred: 4,8, 12, 21, 26, 28-30
Ally-ShaMarree: 4, 8, 26, 44
Annie: 4, 8, 12,17, 26, 28
Catherine: 7, 8, 26, 35

Charles Ronald: 7, 8, 26, 30, 34
Deidre: 4, 8, 26, 30

DonnalLyn: 7,8, 26, 40

Elsie (Twin): 5, 8, 12, 25, 27, 28
Florra: 4,9, 12, 18, 26, 28, 29
Graeme: 4, 9, 26, 30, 36, 37
Henry Alfred: 4,9, 26, 29, 30
John: 2,9, 28

John: 2, 4,9, 12,13, 15-30, 32
John (Junior): 4,9, 12, 19, 26, 28
Joseph Henry: 2,9, 12, 13, 28
Joseph Henry: 9, 28-31

Joseph Henry: 4,9, 12, 23, 27, 28
Josiah: 9, 28

Kevin John: 7, 10, 26, 41
Khairene: 7, 10, 26, 43

Lewis (Sir): 10, 29-31

Lynette: 4, 10, 26, 30

Mary: 4,10, 12, 16, 26, 28, 29
Mary Ann (Polly): 10, 28
Maude: 4, 10, 12, 22, 27, 28
Mavis Elizabeth: 6, 10, 26, 29, 30, 40
Michad: 7, 10, 26, 38

Michael John: 4, 10, 26, 33

Paul: 7,10, 26, 38

Percy (Spud)(Twin): 5, 10, 12, 24, 27, 28
Peter: 10, 30, 31

Raewyn: 4, 10, 26, 30

Rex Ronald: 7, 10, 26, 30, 34
Ronald: 4, 11, 26, 29, 30, 36
Sarah Jane (Jeannie): 11, 28-31
Shaun Adam: 4, 11, 26, 36
Shirley: 4, 11, 26, 30

Trevor Alfred: 7, 11, 26, 30, 41
Unknown: 11, 29

Unknown: 11, 29

Unknown: 11, 29

Unknown: 11, 30

Unknown: 11, 30

Unknown: 11, 30

WilliamL: 11, 31

HAWKE -

Margaret Lynne: 10

JOHNSTONE -
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Jane: 9, 29 MOUAT -

Robert: 11 Darrin: 7,8, 26
JOLL - Joel (Now Eagle)Christopher: 7, 9, 26, 42
Ann: 8 Krishelle(Now Eagle)Sharon: 7, 10, 26, 44
Ann: 8 MURRAY -
Benjamin: 8 Mathew: 10
David: 8 Michelle Ann: 10
David: 8 Paul Ernest: 10, 31
Di.gory: 8 NEELS-
Eliza: 8, 32 St John: 11,31, 43
Elizabeth: 8 NIXON -
E"Zab?tg 8 Emily Marguerite: 9, 31
anm;ls o OKANE -
Giles Christine: 7, 8, 26, 30
iles. 9
Jne 9 OLIVER -
John: 3,9, 28-31 Allen: 6, 8, 26, 30
John: 9 Am.anda 6, 8, 26
John: 9, 32 Judith Anne: 6, 9, 27, 31, 42
John Cory: 9 Mark: 6, 10, 26

Maureen Elsie: 6, 10, 26, 30
Maurice: 6, 10, 26, 30
PamelaMary: 6, 10, 27, 30

Josiah: 3,9, 28-31
Josiah: 2,9, 28-31
Mary Parnell: 10

Mary Sarah: 10 Renee: 6, 10, 26
Richard: 10 PATON -
Richard: 11 Frank Edward: 9, 30, 33
Samson Treliving: 11 PHILPE -
Samuel: 2,11, 28-31 Ann: 3,8
Samuel: 11 REARDON -
Samuel (Growler): 11 Ernest: 9, 29
Sarah: 11 George: 9, 29
Thamazine: 2, 11-13, 28-31 Jane: 9, 29
Thomas Treliving: 11 William: 11, 28
William: 11 William: 11, 28
JONES- RIDGEN -
DorisAdelaide: 8 George Mélville: 9
Emily: 4,9, 12, 13, 27, 28 George William: 6, 9, 26
Rodney Boyd: 11, 31, 34 Jeremy Philip George: 6, 9, 26, 42
KITCHENER - Louis Campbell: 6, 10, 26
Emily: 9, 30 SAMSON -
Lawrence - George: 9, 31
James: 4,9, 26, 30 SCOBLE -
LEACH - Patriciac 10
Gwendoline (Gwen): 4, 9, 26, 30 SPENCER -
Richard Charles (Jock): 10, 30 GraemeW: 9, 31
LEWIS- SPLANE -
Mabel Eldridge: 10, 29 Anne: 8, 32
LINDSAY - STAPELY -
ElisaAnn: 8, 30 Charles: 8
Rev.John Weply: 10, 32 Margaret Jane: 10
MACDONALD - TRELIVING -
Jarrod Alexander: 7,9, 26, 41 Elizabeth Vanderband: 8
Kelsey Lyn: 7,10, 26, 37 Elizabeth Vanderband: 8
Peter Alexander: 7, 10, 26, 44 UNKNOWN -
Ryan Peter: 7, 11, 26, 43 Cheryle: 6, 8, 26, 30
MARTIN - Elizabeth Jane: 5, 8, 12, 24, 27, 28
Lucy: 10 Emily: 9,29
MATTHEWS - Jully: 7, 10, 26, 30
Loris James. 10, 29, 44 May: 10, 31
McDonald - Meryl Phyllis: 4, 10, 26, 30
Alex: 8 Thomasine: 3,11
Charles 8 Unknown: 6, 11, 27
James. 9 WAKEFORD -
James: 9, 12, 14, 28 Arthur: 4, 8, 26, 29
Mary Jane: 4, 10, 12-26, 28 Jack: 4,9, 26, 29
Unknown: 11 Unknown: 4, 11, 12, 16, 26, 29
William: 11 WALDREN -
MORGAN - John: 9
Ramarie: 10, 31, 44 WALTHERS -
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Florence: 4,9, 26, 29

Joyce?: 4,9, 26, 29

Unknown: 4, 11, 12, 18, 26, 29
WHITTAKER -

Jane Kirsten: 7,9, 26, 40
WHITTAKER-HARRIS -

Madeline Jane: 7, 10, 26, 38

Sophie May: 7, 11, 26, 37
WILSON -

Anthony (Tony): 6, 8, 27, 41

Darin: 6, 8, 27

Erik Jon: 6, 9, 27

Max: 6, 10, 27, 31

Michelle: 6, 10, 27

Monique: 6, 10, 27

Rachael: 6, 10, 27, 35

Robert: 6, 11, 27, 30

Shelbie Caitlyn: 6, 11, 27
WOODS-

Charles: 8

Lisa(Now Eagle): 7, 10, 26, 40
WRIGHT -

Elizabeth: 6, 8, 26, 35, 36
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